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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:19.819 +2.837 16:34:21.628 1 1:25.310 +5.758 16:28:53.286
(11) Jorge Silva 6 1:19.539 +2.557 16:35:41.167 2 1:38.799 +19.247 16:30:32.085
1 1:20.086 +4.485 16:29:01.593 7 1:17.454 +0.472 16:36:58.621 3 1:21.630 +2.078 16:31:53.715
2 1:18.796 +3.195 16:30:20.389 8 1:16.982 - 16:38:15.603 4 1:20.552 +1.000 16:33:14.267
3 1:17.799 +2.198 16:31:38.188 5 1:20.007 +0.455 16:34:34.274
4 1:17.610 +2.009 16:32:55.798 (12) Miguel Pinto 6 1:25.733 +6.181 16:36:00.007
5 1:16.901 +1.300 16:34:12.699 1 1:26.255 +9.109 16:29:00.935 7 1:25.224 +5.672 16:37:25.231
6 1:15.601 | - 16:35:28.300 2 1:23.421 +6.275 16:30:24.356 8 1:19.552 - 16:38:44.783
7 1:18.056 +2.455 16:36:46.356 3 1:18.458 +1.312 16:31:42.814
8 1:16.411 +0.810 16:38:02.767 4 1:19.506 +2.360 16:33:02.320 (22) José Pinto
5 1:19.121 +1.975 16:34:21.441 1 1:29.416 +8.718 16:29:05.380
(21) Duarte Martins 6 1:18.329 +1.183 16:35:39.770 2 1:21.829 +1.131 16:30:27.209
1 1:20.000 +4.337 16:28:51.894 7 1:19.133 +1.987 16:36:58.903 3 1:25.207 +4.509 16:31:52.416
2 1:17.238 +1.575 16:30:09.132 8 1:17.146 - 16:38:16.049 4 1:21.003 +0.305 16:33:13.419
3 1:16.605 +0.942 16:31:25.737 5 1:23.168 +2.470 16:34:36.587
4 1:17.822 +2.159 16:32:43.559 (1) Anténio Baptista 6 1:21.607 +0.909 16:35:58.194
5 1:16.313 +0.650 16:33:59.872 1 1:23.563 +5.796 16:28:54.160 7] 1:20698 - 16:37:18.892
6 1:16.140 +0.477 16:35:16.012 2 1:23.352 +5.585 16:30:17.512 8 1:23.330 +2.632 16:38:42.222
7 1:15.751 +0.088 16:36:31.763 3 1:19.295 +1.528 16:31:36.807
8 1:15.663 - 16:37:47.426 4 1:26.156 +8.389 16:33:02.963 (7) Francisco Matos
5 1:19.879 +2.112 16:34:22.842 1 1:27.312 +5.757 16:28:59.992
(16) Francisco Reis 6 1:18.766 +0.999 16:35:41.608 2 1:25.239 +3.684 16:30:25.231
1 1:40.860 +25.011 16:29:21.326 7 1:27.032 +9.265 16:37:08.640 3 1:28.784 +7.229 16:31:54.015
2 1:21.015 +5.166 16:30:42.341 8 1:17.767 - 16:38:26.407 4 1:26.723 +5.168 16:33:20.738
3 1:16.857 +1.008 16:31:59.198 5 1:22.845 +1.290 16:34:43.583
4 1:16.895 +1.046 16:33:16.093 (13) Paulo Reis 6 1:23.924 +2.369 16:36:07.507
5 1:18.103 +2.254 16:34:34.196 1 1:20.757 +2.900 16:28:52.115 7 1:21.555 - 16:37:29.062
6 1:17.334 +1.485 16:35:51.530 2 1:19.081 +1.224 16:30:11.196 8 1:21.772 +0.217 16:38:50.834
7 1:15.849 ‘ - 16:37:07.379 3 1:29.749 +11.892 16:31:40.945
8 1:16.413 +0.564 16:38:23.792 4 1:19.243 +1.386 16:33:00.188
5 1:18.302 +0.445 16:34:18.490
(18) Armando Santos 6 1:26.264 +8.407 16:35:44.754
1 1:20.437 +4.465 16:28:53.563 7 1:17.857 - 16:37:02.611
2 1:19.261 +3.289 16:30:12.824 8 1:18.202 +0.345 16:38:20.813
3 1:17.525 +1.553 16:31:30.349
4 1:17.665 +1.693 16:32:48.014 (27) Diogo Constante
5 1:17.171 +1.199 16:34:05.185 1 1:23.535 +5.480 16:28:58.873
6 1:17.442 +1.470 16:35:22.627 2 1:21.322 +3.267 16:30:20.195
7 1:16.935 +0.963 16:36:39.562 3 1:20.214 +2.159 16:31:40.409
8 1:15972 | ) 16:37:55.534 4 1:20.168 +2.113 16:33:00.577
5 1:19.562 +1.507 16:34:20.139
(32) Gongalo Oliveira 6 1:18.830 +0.775 16:35:38.969
1 1:20.681 +4.707 16:28:50.564 7 1:18.055 - 16:36:57.024
2 1:19.702 +3.728 16:30:10.266 8 1:18.429 +0.374 16:38:15.453
3 1:18.576 +2.602 16:31:28.842
4 1:24.141 +8.167 16:32:52.983 (2) Rui Martins
5 1:17.121 +1.147 16:34:10.104 1 1:25.645 +6.999 16:28:59.612
6 1:16.275 +0.301 16:35:26.379 2 1:20.748 +2.102 16:30:20.360
7 1:16.841 +0.867 16:36:43.220 3 1:20.869 +2.223 16:31:41.229
8 W‘ - 16:37:59.194 4 1:19.860 +1.214 16:33:01.089
5 1:19.634 +0.988 16:34:20.723
(24) José Amaral 6 1:18.646 - 16:35:39.369
1 1:22.206 +5.672 16:28:55.802 7 1:19.184 +0.538 16:36:58.553
2 1:18.601 +2.067 16:30:14.403 8 1:19.240 +0.594 16:38:17.793
3 1:16.993 +0.459 16:31:31.396
4 1:16.986 +0.452 16:32:48.382 (10) Teresa Vieira de Abreu
5 1:17.434 +0.900 16:34:05.816 1 1:31.959 +13.151 16:29:05.853
6 1:17.351 +0.817 16:35:23.167 2 1:23.238 +4.430 16:30:29.091
7 1:16.935 +0.401 16:36:40.102 3 1:20.498 +1.690 16:31:49.589
8 1:16.534 - 16:37:56.636 4 1:19.573 +0.765 16:33:09.162
5 1:20.257 +1.449 16:34:29.419
(23) Rui Bolas 6 1:18.907 +0.099 16:35:48.326
1 1:24.533 +7.551 16:28:55.625 7 1:20.778 +1.970 16:37:09.104
2 1:22.685 +5.703 16:30:18.310 8 1:18.808 - 16:38:27.912
3 1:22.259 +5.277 16:31:40.569
4 1:21.240 +4.258 16:33:01.809 (25) Luis Vieira de Abreu
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